
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.

9
6

40
11.
87
76
19
51
7.

22.
68
44

91.
97
41
33

117
383
16

321.

Name

Krasen Kanchev
Ionut Mistode
Laurentiu Mocanu-Zorila
Svetlin  Ivanov
Krasimir Popov
Mladen  Shishkov
Plamen Bonev
Ivan Trasiev
Anton Nikolov
Iuliu Mihai
Dimitar Mitov
Ivan Ivanov
Cosmin Costescu
Branimir Bankov
Daniel  Onoriu
Milos Mijailovic
Ionut Pasere
Petar Todorov
Ervan Sonmez
Milan Jelisavcic

Best Tm

1:21.418
1:22.001
1:23.088
1:23.360
1:23.403
1:23.602
1:23.612
1:24.999
1:25.046
1:25.090
1:25.494
1:27.521
1:28.383
1:28.391
1:29.834
1:30.477
1:30.494
1:32.538
1:32.839
1:33.183

Diff

0.583
1.670
1.942
1.985
2.184
2.194
3.581
3.628
3.672
4.076
6.103
6.965
6.973
8.416
9.059
9.076

11.120
11.421
11.765

Nat/State

BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF

BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM

ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
TUR/TMF

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 22/04/2016 17:41:33

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

FRIDAY

SBK - FP2

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:25:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

22/04/2016 15:25


